Granning Air

GRANNING SUSPENSIONS -
RM 20-85 (8500kg)

Part Identification

36

3|
\

570 NM
420 LB.FT.

70901

part of 2

12 B6A ‘12471 (LH.)
B 2 6B 12472 (R.H.)
~ ' Partof?2

airsprings.com contact:

l UK +44 (0) 1925 810 400
(@lr'springs.com reland  +363,(0) 45 875 996
Jl l (NI) +44 (0) 2890 740 055
International Parts Distributors

Poland  +48 (0) 785 875 996



NN

GRANNING SUSPENSIONS - RM 20-85 PART LIST

Item Description airsg;i;g;;)com Item Description airsg;i:tg;;com
1L |Hanger Assy LH (for RM20-85) 12298 12 [Shock Absorber 12310
1L |Hanger Assy LH (for RM20-85LS) 12299 13 [Bolt M24-2.0x150mm 70856
1L |Hanger Assy LH (for RM25-85) 12559 13B [Top Shock Bolt Spacer 12366
1R [Hanger Assy RH (for RM20-85) 12435 15 |Nut M24 Nyloc 71722
1R |[Hanger Assy RH (for RM20-85LS) 12436 16 JAir Spring - Firestone 11382
1R [Hanger Assy RH (for RM25-85) 12560 17 |Air Spring Support Plate 11914
1A |Washer Track Pivot Eye 11835 21A |Lift Spring Top Plate Assy 12599
1B |Washer Inner Pivot Eye 11858 21B [Rubber Pad 100x150x3mm 12600
2A [Spring Beam Assy - 8500kg LH 12497 22 [Setscrew M10-1.75x30mm 70658

Beam Spring - 8500kg LH 12471 22A [Spacer - Top Plate 12599
Bush Front Pivot 11830 22B |Rubber Pad 100x25x3mm 12601
ICap Screw M16x75mm Gr12.9 70902 23 |Washer M12 Spring Rect 72012
Philidas Nut M16 11625 24 [Nut M12 Nyloc 71670
2B [Spring Beam Assy - 8500kg RH 12498 25 [Halfnut M20x1.5 71760
Beam Spring - 8500kg RH 12472 26 |Washer M20 Spring Rect 72013
Bush Front Pivot 11830 27 |Air Spring - Firestone 15670
ICap Screw M16x75mm Gr12.9 70902 29 [Setscrew M10x1.5x20mm 70612
Philidas Nut M16 11625 31 |[Csk Screw M10-1.5x140mm 70668
3 [Bolt M30-3.5x195mm 70880 33 [Flitch Plate 12459
4  [Solf Locking Nut M30-3.5 71721 34 |Crossmember RM 12460
5 |Washer Outer Pivot Eye 11388 35 |Gusset Large 12461
6A [Axle Saddle LH 13036 36 |Gusset Small 12462
6B |Axle Saddle RH 13037 37 [Bolt M10-1.5x140mm 70610
7 [U-Bolt 13033 38 [Nut M10 Nyloc 71621
8 |Nut U-Bolt M24 15175 39 |Plain Washer 72100
9 |Washer 24mm 15174 40 |[Serial No. Plate Suspension 12183
10 [Locator Plate 25mm 15063 41 |[Setscrew M12 70658
11 |[Cast Clip Plate 12902

airsprings.com contact:
l UK +44 (0) 1925 810 400
Ireland  +353 (0) 45 875 996

_/L ) (NI) +44 (0) 2890 740 055

Poland +48 (0) 785 875 996

(@ISRIrNgS.com

International Parts Distributors




